
SAT-10:30 AM 2019 SPRING MIXER SAT-10:30 AM
Team #1 Team #2

UP YOUR AVERAGE Saturday 10:30 AM Phone # THE INCREDI-BALLS Saturday 10:30 AM Phone #
orlmuh2@comcast.net 408-300-1230 donnyb2324@ gmail.com 209-663-1413
janiepar@ yahoo.com 760-533-6726 Ros Bollinger rosbollinger@yahoo.com

Adam Boyarski aboyarski@ yahoo.com 415-936-9080 Bob Bullington Internet-shopping@ comcast.net 408-677-4334
stephpetros@ yahoo.com 408-398-0550 stan@ ecklund.net 408-835-4436

Sheila Ryckewaert alohasheila04@ yahoo.com 408-318-4009 Kit Hultuist rdhultquist@ yahoo.com 408-225-1027
rmstocky@ gmail.com 408-784-7933 Dot Pieper pop7821@ comcast.net 408-274-0940

Yves Toussaint ymctoussaint@yahoo.com 408-270-6982 Addison Pieper pop7821@ comcast.net 408-274-0940
Krissy Whatley jdbigdad@ comcast.net 408-912-5540

SAT-10:30 AM SAT-10:30 AM
Team #3 Team #4

THE THROWERS Saturday 10:30 AM Phone # DYNAMOS Saturday 10:30 AM Phone #
shelschumaker@ comcast.net 408-209-9052 masching@ outlook.com 408-238-2755

Reta Boyles retagolfgal@ gmail.com 408-238-5869 bonniebarrett6195@ gmail.com 408-238-2229
Bill Hackel whackel@ comcast.net 408-960-6891 Ursula Gibson uegibson@ att.net 408-270-5118

cher17@ yahoo.com 408-206-3717 Linda McCarley llmccarley@ frontier.net 408-256-8510
d.l.rivera1284@ gmail.com 510-825-4048 Patrick McMordie patrickmcmordie@ sbcglobal.net 408-440-1334

Betty Ruboyianes bettyloisr@ gmail.com 408-270-4865 Thelma McMordie neolyte38@ yahoo.com 408-440-1334
Pete Ruboyianes bettyloisr@ gmail.com 408-270-4865 susanpasta54@ gmail.com 408-390-3421

Kathy Warren rkw5111@ comcast.net 408-274-3511

MONDAY-10:30 AM MONDAY-10:30 AM
Team #1 Team #2

BOCCE POSSE Monday 10:30 AM Phone # LET'S ROLL Monday 10:30 AM Phone #
dcook2345@ att.net 408-835-6946 raynask@ aol.com 408-532-1893

Evonne Cook CoCapt evonne-cook@ att.net 408-393-8699 pdufosse33@ gmail.com 408-528-8901
Claudia Bullington cm22cb@ yahoo.net 815-790-2390 Karen Carlson kvp00@ netzero.net 408-528-9822

Dick Nelson nelsonej2012@yahoo.com 669-234-3132 Joanne Cooke joanne.cooke@ sbcglobal.net 408-239-0184
tortsmc@ aol.com 408-531-9521 jancroad@ sbcglobal.net 408-270-5317

Carol Trenholme 7222carol@ gmail.com 408-532-8733 beelevander@ yahoo.com 408-270-1569
groywash2@ yahoo.com 408-529-0910 Fran Schumaker ftschumaker@ gmail.com 408-355-3270

Tom Wilson frustration1144@ gmail.com 408-784-7553

Barbara Orlando Capt Don Bollinger Capt
Janie Meacham CoCapt 209-663-1411

Stephanie Petrossi N Stan Ecklund N

Rosemarie Stocky N

Shel Schumaker Capt Bill Masching Capt
Bonnie Barrett N

Cheryl Peterson N
David Rivera N

Susan Pastorini N

David Cook Capt Rayna Kelley Capt
Peter du Fosse CoCapt

Lee Thompson N Jan Croad N
Bee LeVander N

Roy Wash N



MONDAY-10:30 AM MONDAY-10:30 AM
Team #3 Team #4

ALL THAT JAZZ Monday 10:30 AM Phone # ELIMINATORS Monday 10:30 AM Phone #
Patti Smith Capt pas27272@ gmail.com 408-223-7868 delh552002@ yahoo.com 408-206-3383

pas27272@ gmail.com 408-223-7868 Ina Baxter baxterina@ sbcglobal.net 408-274-5091
Shirley Groswird sgroswird@ yahoo.com 408-270-6257 rob93caddie@ gmail.com 408-960-8751

janis.hokanson@ gmail.com 408-859-7956 Bud Meacham budmeacham@ gmail.com 760-533-6726
Ansuya Joshi ansuyajoshi@ me.com 408-896-7017 nadene5@ att.net 707-484-4360

Laura Lee Pixton pixtonll@ yahoo.com 408-528-7897 Remy Pessah remypessah@ gmail.com 650-776-8850
Myrtha Saleme myrthas@ sbcglobal.net 408-307-8160 Mel Waldman melwalden@att.net 408-532-1814

Burt Snitz snitz@ pacbell.net 408-274-0895

MONDAY- 3:00 PM MONDAY- 3:00 PM
Team #1 Team #2

THAT'S HOW WE ROLL Monday 3:00 PM Phone # Lean, Mean, Bocce Machine Monday 3:00 PM Phone #
logiem@sbcglobal.net 408-274-2805 wvc505@ yahoo.com 408-531-9374

Carmen Ackmann carmen8496@ comcast.net 408-440-8566 cacitrigno@ aol.com 408-227-4421
Larry Camacho doscamachos@ sbcglobal.net 408-238-9806 michaelfilice01@ comcast.net 408-828-0201

Elly Burnett lions8420@ gmail.com 408-270-2907 Gloria Fernandez sgtpfernan@ aol.com 408-398-5357
Beverly McClellan daisymay148@ gmail.com 408-274-0142 Sandy Fernandez sgtpfernan@ aol.com 408-398-5357

Brian O'Connor brianlonna@ earthlink.net 408-440-0193 Ann Jervis annjervis@ sbcglobal.net 408-270-8149
Lonna O'Connor brianlonna@ earthlink.net 408-440-0193 Jackie Moncreiff jackiejack1e@ earthlink.net 408-274-6612
Renee Woolard nanee56@ hotmail,com 415-302-6982 Judy Pursley pursleyjd@gmail.com 408-270-4822

MONDAY-3:00 PM MONDAY-3:00 PM
Team #3 Team #4

UNTOUCHABALLS Monday 3:00 PM Phone # MAJOR TROUBLE Monday 3:00 PM Phone #
Gail Leslie Capt gailleslie@serenogroup.com 408-309-7775 masching@outlook.com 408-238-2755

Pat Brown brownpatann@ comcast.net 408-221-7418 Marcy Boyles marcyboyles@ hotmail.com 408-806-9603
Pat Duplan patduplan@ sbcglobal.net 408-223-8634 Ron Boyles marcyboyles@ hotmail.com 408-806-9603

Marilyn Gingerelli mjgingerelli@ sbcglobal.net 408-528-6420 Luke Levers lukepat@ comcast.net 408-532-6414
Bob Lapidus boblapidus@ gamil.com 703-450-4072 Margaret Richardson No Email 408-223-0822
Pam Thurber cthurber@ pacbell.net 408-223-6505 Pat Smith lukepat@ comcast.net 408-532-6414

jspada@ me.com 602-697-9927 Dee Willey ddwilley@ aol.com 408-532-6447
Sandy Tate moms124@ yahoo.com 408-269-1105 Don Willey ddwilley@ aol.com 408-532-6447

Del Herfurth Capt
Susie Daughtrey CoCapt

Robert Bianchi N
Janis Hokanson N

Nadene Nelson N

Marion Logie Capt Jim Goss Capt
Carm Citrigno N
Michael Filice N

Roseanna Masching Capt

Joe Spada N



WED-10:30 AM WED-10:30 AM
Team #1 Team #2

BLOOD, SWEAT & BEERS Wednesday 10:30 AM Phone # CHALLENGERS Wednesday 10:30 AM Phone #
pandersen1953@ yahoo.com 530-613-3057 jdbigdad@ comcast.net 408-912-5540

Marilyn Johnson marilynjohnson29@ gmail.com 408-238-9552 dmac@ olypen.com 408-239-1075
Jana King janaking@ me.com 408-270-2331 Sylvia Carroll wvc505@ yahoo.com 408-531-9374

Earl Magoun foxtrot777@ aol.com 408-991-3290 Sandy DeTata sandi_detata@comcast.net 925-519-3392 
Jim Stonehouse stonehouse37@ yahoo.com 408-702-7296 Jan Hageman jan7rn@gmail.com 408-268-8024

Claire Vandenberg georgevandenberg@sbcglobal.ne408-270-6276 judymowen@ gmail.com 408-839-7466
Judy Wessler judywessler@ gmail.com 498-646-3687 Paul Wyant pwjr@ aol.com 408-223-6135

sheila.zisko@ gmail.com 530-305-1986

WED-10:30 AM WED-10:30 AM
Team #3 Team #4

BOCCE BOWLERS Wednesday 10:30 AM Phone # THE YOUNG & THE REST OF US Wednesday 10:30 AM Phone #
deniszeri@ aol.com 408-274-3162 francesca_joe@ yahoo.com 408-223-8897
gzeri2002@yahoo.com 408-274-3162 francesca_joe@ yahoo.com 408-223-8897

Maureen Lewis melcal9@ aol.com 408-238-9161 Ronnie Byron rbyron@ sbcglobal.net 408-274-7060
Pauline LoMonaco plomonaco@ me.com 408-238-5288 adrien@ adrien.com 510-219-8580

Helga Spickhoff hsspickhoff@ yahoo.com 408-270-2711 408-223-7160
Jerry Uribe uribejerry@ yahoo.com 408-826-4295 Steve Gilbert gilbertstg@ me.com 408-930-8223

Nanette Uribe nanetteuribe@ yahoo.com 408-826-4295 Chuck Langenstein No Email 408-528-9052
mlovj@ sbcglobal.net 408-274-2097 Marky Olsen marker39@ comcast.net 408-309-8180

THURS-10:30 THURS-10:30 
Team #2

A MIXED BAG Thursday 10:30 AM Phone # MASTER BLASTERS Thursday 10:30 AM Phone #
jeanmcorrigan@att.net 408-223-8676 husker1k@ yahoo.com 408-238-1446

Lorraine Capellieri lorrcapp07@comcast.net 408-238-7512 oma.opa@ comcast.net 408-960-8335
trintymckinney@ wildblue.net 408-365-5900 Jan Ehrhardt janety.ehrhardt96@ gmail.com 408-616-0986

Helen Paris htparis@ comcast.net 408-440-4848 Fran Franklin fran.franklin@comcast.net 408-826-4754
David Rollo davidrollosprint@ earthlink.net 408-622-6405 Judy Hecht judykhecht@ gmail.com 408-826-4356

davidsear88@ gmail.com 408-274-3991 Marisa Gorton No Email 408-531-8783
Wayne Weiler wweiler6@ gmail.com 408-960-6700 Candy Stonehouse candystonehouse@ yahoo.com 408-841-9259

Jeanne-Anne Whitacre jawhitacre@ live.com 650-493-3638 Linda Webb linda_webb_2000@ yahoo.com 408-268-1517

Paul Andersen Capt Jim Whatley Capt
Leona McCaskey CoCapt

Judy Owen N

Shelia Zisko N

Denis Zeri Capt Joe Pulis Capt
Geri Zeri CoCapt Fran Pulis CoCapt

Adrien Fournier N
Paula Fournier N paullafondiller@ yahoo.com 

Judy Volm N

Team #1 

Jean Corrigan Capt Karen Honaker Capt
Rich Bainbridge N

Jack McKinney N

David Sear N



THURS-10:30 THURS-10:30 
Team #3 Team #4

PALLINO PURSUIT Thursday 10:30 AM Phone # THE MOB Thursday 10:30 AM Phone #
howiehelm@ icloud.com 408-528-0818 Tony Orlando Capt tonyorlando@ yahoo.com 408-799-9668

Rita Blumstein rita9045@me.com 408-528-0818 loretta.m.carter@ comcast.net 408-440-0856
Aurelia Contento flamencoim@aol.com 408-223-2557 bernabdavis gmail.com 650-207-5101

rosieeagan@ aol.com 408-416-1118 Noel Lanctot noelbetty@ comcast.net 408-268-8724
Dave Franklin drf1@ comcast.net 408-826-4754 Bob Murray bobbomur@aol.com 408-691-9036
Jim Gleason jgleeson56@ gmail.com Lynn Olsen lynnolsen46@ yahoo.com 408-636-3661
Pat Luebcke patsbearhouse@aol.com 408-858-4625 George Paris geoenio68@ gmail.com 510-396-2925
Peggy Mayo peggymayo@ yahoo.com 408-747-7323

THURS-1:30 PM THURS-1:30 PM
Team #2

RAZZMATAZZ Thursday 1:30 PM Phone # GOOD TIME ROLLERS Thursday 1:30 PM Phone #
joedonna22@yahoo.com 408-440-8456 gaboo3@ aol.com 408-622-8710

Marcia Britton mbritty@ yahoo.com 408-310-2911 joyceross@sbcglobal.net 408-960-8503
rita_cerna@ yahoo.com 408-590-3420 Madeline Benson verymadeline6@ comcast.net 650-200-7402

Rosemary Eagan No Email 408-238-6649 b.nav@ sbcglobal.net 408-528-1006
Sue Herfurth sue_herfurth@sbcglobal.net 408-440-4649 Linda Planting lplanting@ aol.com 650-941-6630

tinaparsley@ gmail.com 614-937-9433 Rita Slack ritaslack@ aol.com 408-293-1035
Cathy Razumich cathy@clrsite.com 408-677-3304 Terry Slack terrys604@ aol.com 408-239-1035
Laverne Schmidt dom1996@ earthlink.net 408-613-2427 Jackie Thomas jackieethomas@ att.net 408-960-6530

THURS-1:30 PM THURS-1:30 PM
Team #3 Team #4

PALLINO PALS Thursday 1:30 PM Phone # SMOOTH OPERATORS Thursday 1:30 PM Phone #
tavivoli@hotmail.com 360-672-5556 Libby Nelson Capt nelsonj2012@ yahoo.com 408-234-3132

Clarice Baughn mcbaughn@sbcglobal.net 408-239-0207 Irene Alexander alexanderie@ aol.com 408-513-4367
Vickie Cook vjcook2000@ yahoo.com 408-499-7610 Shirley Bellavance No Email 408-532-1156
Bob Iacopi iacopi@comcast.net 408-532-9549 Michael Cox mic1704@ sbcglobal.net 707-481-3766

Aloma Lazetera lazetera2@ gmail.com 408-238-3730 Mary Kollar mfkollar@ icloud.com 865-250-1521
wledamun49@ gmail.com 408-960-8335 Roger King janaking@ me.com 408-270-2331

Bill Jankowsli billjanski@ gmail.com 408-531-9348 Jeanne Noteware notewarejeanne7109@ comcast.net 408-274-1633
Shirley Jankowski shirleyjank@ gmail.com 408-531-9348 Freda Salois justfreda71@ gmail.com 408-223-9863

Howie Blumstein Capt
Loretta Carter N
Berna Davis N

Rose Eagan N

208-220-7401

Team #1 

Donna Vivoli Capt Audrey Osuna CoCaptain
Joyce Ross CoCapt

Rita Cerna N
Barb Navelski 

Tina Parsley N

Terri Vivoli Capt

Wendy Ledamun N


